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Selection Criteria:
Petition Type: NOMINATING/DESIGNATING
Disposition: VALID

Primary Indicated

Only Non-Committee Offices

Order By:

Petition Party, Office Description, Candidate Last Name, First Name, Middle Name

Petition ID

25-000505

25-000521

25-000509

25-000523

25-000459

25-000510

25-000515

25-000405
25-000436
25-000399
25-000478
25-000482
25-000394
25-000497

25-000434

25-000449

25-000430
25-000504
25-000402

25-000415

25-000540

25-000520

25-000477
25-000474
25-000479
25-000490

Candidate Name
ROBERT D HOLLUM

GENE A WEDEMEYER JR

TAMMY L DESGROSIELLIERS

HANS HENDRICK

BRUCE R LEARNED SR

MICHAEL C BROWN

JUSTIN D DAVIS

AMANDA L HOBIN
GARY J SNYDER
WILLIAM T WARES III
DAVID M MOWER
JAMES F NIGHTINGALE
GORDON A ROARK

FRANKLIN F ANNA

MARK R HULBERT

WAYNE E REYNOLDS

DENNIS W BUSSEY II
DEBRA ANNE FLEMING

JOHN K BORD JR

RODNEY K DODGE

GEORGE J LUTHER III

KARI F PULEO

RONALD J BEACH JR
JOHN J WERCZYNSKI
JOHN N KALIL JR

JUDITH A LONERGAN

Pty Office

Rep COUNTY LEGISLATOR DISTRICT
#04

Rep COUNTY LEGISLATOR DISTRICT
#04

Rep TOWN OF COLUMBIA
COUNCILMEMBER

Rep TOWN OF COLUMBIA
COUNCILMEMBER

Rep TOWN OF COLUMBIA
COUNCILMEMBER

Rep TOWN OF COLUMBIA
SUPERINTENDENT OF HIGHWAYS

Rep TOWN OF COLUMBIA
SUPERINTENDENT OF HIGHWAYS

Rep TOWN OF NORWAY COUNCILMEMBER

Rep TOWN OF NORWAY COUNCILMEMBER

Rep TOWN OF NORWAY COUNCILMEMBER

Rep TOWN OF OHIO COUNCILMEMBER

Rep TOWN OF OHIO COUNCILMEMBER

Rep TOWN OF OHIO COUNCILMEMBER

Rep TOWN OF OHIO SUPERINTENDENT
OF HIGHWAYS

Rep TOWN OF OHIO SUPERINTENDENT
OF HIGHWAYS

Rep TOWN OF OHIO SUPERINTENDENT
OF HIGHWAYS

Rep TOWN OF OHIO SUPERVISOR

Rep TOWN OF OHIO SUPERVISOR

Rep TOWN OF SCHUYLER
COUNCILMEMBER

Rep TOWN OF SCHUYLER
COUNCILMEMBER

Rep TOWN OF SCHUYLER
COUNCILMEMBER

Rep TOWN OF SCHUYLER
COUNCILMEMBER

Rep TOWN OF SCHUYLER SUPERVISOR

Rep TOWN OF SCHUYLER SUPERVISOR

Rep TOWN OF WEBB COUNCILMEMBER

Rep TOWN OF WEBB COUNCILMEMBER

Elect Sigs Win Jurisdiction
4th Leg.

GE25

GE25

GE25

GE25

GE25

GE25

GE25

GE25
GE25
GE25
GE25
GE25
GE25
GE25

GE25

GE25

GE25
GE25
GE25

GE25

GE25

GE25

GE25
GE25
GE25
GE25

53

53

35

35

35

35

35

17
17
17
25
25
25
25

25

25

25
25
58

58

58

58

58
58
40
40

N

N
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Crowley Barnum Legion
——>  Prindle Apartments

4th Leg.

COLUMBIA

COLUMBIA

COLUMBIA

COLUMBIA

COLUMBIA

—> Columbia Town Building

Norway

Norway [ —> Norway Community Hall

Norway

Ohio
Ohio
Ohio
Ohio
% Ohio Recreation Building
Ohio
Ohio
Ohio
Ohio
Schuyler
Schuyler
huyl -
schuyler > Schuyler Town Building
Schuyler
Schuyler
Schuyler
Webb | Town of Webb Park Ave. Building
webb | Eagle Bay Fire Department
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Petition ID Candidate Name Pty Office Elect Sigs Win Jurisdiction

25-000485 MICHAEL A ROSS Rep TOWN OF WEBB COUNCILMEMBER GE25 40 N Webb

25-000483  BONNIE L BAKER Rep TOWN OF WEBB SUPERVISOR GE25 40 N  Webb Eg‘é"l';‘gavyﬁ?rzPDzrgaﬁt‘r’ﬁéEt“"d'”g
25-000419 GARRET M HOFFMAN II Rep TOWN OF WEBB SUPERVISOR GE25 40 N Webb

Total Candidates: 29

User ID: HCIS\trobotham Station: BOE-TR
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Line




