# HERKIMER COUNTY BOARD OF ELECTIONS Candidate Standard Report

Selection Criteria: Petition Type: NOMINATING/DESIGNATING Disposition: VALID Primary Indicated Only Non-Committee Offices

### Order By:

Petition Party, Office Description, Candidate Last Name, First Name, Middle Name

Petition ID	Candidate Name	<u>Pty</u>	<u>Office</u>	<u>Elect</u>	<u>Sigs</u>	<u>Win</u>	Jurisdiction
25-000505	ROBERT D HOLLUM	Rep	COUNTY LEGISLATOR DISTRICT	GE25	53	N	4th Leg.
25-000521	GENE A WEDEMEYER JR	Rep		GE25	53	Ν	4th Leg. Crowley Barnum Legion Prindle Apartments
25-000509	TAMMY L DESGROSIELLIERS	Rep	#04 TOWN OF COLUMBIA COUNCILMEMBER	GE25	35	Ν	COLUMBIA
25-000523	HANS HENDRICK	Rep	TOWN OF COLUMBIA COUNCILMEMBER	GE25	35	Ν	COLUMBIA
25-000459	BRUCE R LEARNED SR	Rep	TOWN OF COLUMBIA COUNCILMEMBER	GE25	35	Ν	
25-000510	MICHAEL C BROWN	Rep	TOWN OF COLUMBIA SUPERINTENDENT OF HIGHWAYS	GE25	35	Ν	COLUMBIA
25-000515	JUSTIN D DAVIS	Rep	TOWN OF COLUMBIA SUPERINTENDENT OF HIGHWAYS	GE25	35	Ν	COLUMBIA
25-000405	AMANDA L HOBIN	Rep	TOWN OF NORWAY COUNCILMEMBER	GE25	17	Ν	Norway
25-000436	GARY J SNYDER	Rep	TOWN OF NORWAY COUNCILMEMBER	GE25	17	Ν	Norway -> Norway Community Ha
25-000399	WILLIAM T WARES III	Rep	TOWN OF NORWAY COUNCILMEMBER	GE25	17	Ν	Norway
25-000478	DAVID M MOWER	Rep	TOWN OF OHIO COUNCILMEMBER	GE25	25	Ν	Ohio
25-000482	JAMES F NIGHTINGALE	Rep	TOWN OF OHIO COUNCILMEMBER	GE25	25	Ν	Ohio
25-000394	GORDON A ROARK	Rep	TOWN OF OHIO COUNCILMEMBER	GE25	25	N	Ohio
25-000497	FRANKLIN F ANNA	Rep	TOWN OF OHIO SUPERINTENDENT OF HIGHWAYS	GE25	25	Ν	Ohio Ohio Recreation Building
25-000434	MARK R HULBERT	Rep	TOWN OF OHIO SUPERINTENDENT OF HIGHWAYS	GE25	25	Ν	Ohio Ohio
25-000449	WAYNE E REYNOLDS	Rep	TOWN OF OHIO SUPERINTENDENT OF HIGHWAYS	GE25	25	Ν	Ohio
25-000430	DENNIS W BUSSEY II	Rep		GE25	25	Ν	Ohio
25-000504	DEBRA ANNE FLEMING	Rep	TOWN OF OHIO SUPERVISOR	GE25	25	N	Ohio
25-000402	JOHN K BORD JR	Rep	TOWN OF SCHUYLER	GE25	58	Ν	Schuyler
25-000415	RODNEY K DODGE	Rep	COUNCILMEMBER TOWN OF SCHUYLER COUNCILMEMBER	GE25	58	Ν	Schuyler
25-000540	GEORGE J LUTHER III	Rep	TOWN OF SCHUYLER COUNCILMEMBER	GE25	58	Ν	Schuyler Schuyler Town Building
25-000520	KARI F PULEO	Rep	TOWN OF SCHUYLER COUNCILMEMBER	GE25	58	Ν	Schuyler
25-000477	RONALD J BEACH JR	Rep		GE25	58	Ν	Schuyler
25-000474	JOHN J WERCZYNSKI	Rep	TOWN OF SCHUYLER SUPERVISOR	GE25	58	N	Schuyler
25-000479	JOHN N KALIL JR	Rep	TOWN OF WEBB COUNCILMEMBER	GE25	40	Ν	Webb Town of Webb Park Ave. Building
25-000490	JUDITH A LONERGAN	Rep	TOWN OF WEBB COUNCILMEMBER	GE25	40	Ν	Eagle Bay Fire Department

## HERKIMER COUNTY BOARD OF ELECTIONS Candidate Standard Report

### Petition ID **Candidate Name** Pty Office Elect Sigs Win Jurisdiction 25-000485 MICHAEL A ROSS GE25 Rep TOWN OF WEBB COUNCILMEMBER 40 Ν Webb Town of Webb Park Ave. Building Eagle Bay Fire Department 25-000483 BONNIE L BAKER Rep TOWN OF WEBB SUPERVISOR GE25 40 Ν Webb 25-000419 GARRET M HOFFMAN II Rep TOWN OF WEBB SUPERVISOR GE25 Webb 40 Ν

### Total Candidates: 29

## Page 2 5/1/2025 2:08 PM